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1 Anshuk bhardwaj BBA(G) 00190101722 LYVI WARDROBE PVT. LTD. 
89 Basement, Neb sarai, IGNOU Road, New 

Delhi-110068/ contact no:- 9811631314 
07/02/2024 07/05/2024

2
Dushyant kumar 

sharma
BBA(G) 00290101722 Pehchaan The Street School

House No. 141, PKT A Flat-091, Kond 

Village-110096 And Contact Number - +91-

9711718972

01/07/2024 30/08/2024

3 Mohit Sharma BBA(G) 00390101722 All Soft Solutions Delhi 01/07/2024 30/08/2024

4 Disha Kapoor BBA(G) 00490101722
Insplore TLS consultants Pvt. 

Ltd.
RG trade tower, NSP, Pitampura, New Delhi 08-05-2024 07/10/ 2024

5
Harsh kumar 

sharma
BBA(G) 00690101722

accrual intelligence manuals 

groups pvt. ltd
NSP, pitampura 10/07/2024 10/09/2024

6 Mannat kumar BBA(G) 00790101722 Unique kraft A71 Rama park dwarka new delhi 01/07/2024 31/08/2024

7 Chandan Mehta BBA(G) 00890101722 Aim India pvt ltd 

12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 

Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi, 

110034

10/07/2024 11/09/2024

8 Anish samanta BBA(G) 00990101722 Aim India 

12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 

Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi, 

110034

11/07/2024 11/09/2024

9 Aryan gaur BBA(G) 01090101722
Ab educational avenues(istep 

mentors)
103 chiranjiv tower nehru place 110009 01/07/2024 31/08/2024

10 Ananya srivastava BBA(G) 01190101722 Pehchan the street school 

Operational centres are at Indraprasth metro 

station, GTB Nagar & Mukherjee Nagar, 

Noida sector 35, Sunder Nursery, Rohini , 

Dilshad Garden contact no.- +91-9711718972

01/07/2024 31/08/2024

11 Sabitri dey BBA(G) 01290101722 KALP SOLOUTION
B-6, Uttam Nagar East, near Pali Factory 

Gurudwara, 8882159225
10/07/2024 10/09/2024

12 Niranjan Kumar BBA(G) 01390101722
Accrual intelligence manuals 

india pvt. ltd

12th floor, rg trade tower, Netaji Subhash 

place, pitampura, new delhi -110034
01/07/2024 01/09/2024

13 Sneha choudhary BBA(G) 01490101722 Aim india Netaji Subhash place, new delhi 11/07/2024 13/09/2024

14 Aditya rai BBA(G) 01590101722
TECHKARO PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

B-11/H 91S Mohan Cooperative New Delhi 

India 110044
08/01/2024 22/03/2024

15 Kirtarth mehra BBA(G) 01690101722 Techkaro india pvt ltd
B-11/H 91S Mohan Cooperative New Delhi 

India 110044
08/01/2024 21/03/2024
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16 Rachit kumar BBA(G) 01790101722 Insplore Consultant Pvt Ltd.

12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 

Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi, 

110034

03/05/2024 08-03-2024

17 Ritik Srivastava BBA(G) 01890101722 Industreebiz First floor rajendra place 161 delhi 110008 25/04/2024 02/09/2024

18 Shreya sharma BBA(G) 01990101722 Olico media and marketing Tilak nagar 04/06/2024 04/09/2024

19 Smriti Nauriyal BBA(G) 02090101722 Kalp Solutions
B-6, Uttam Nagar East, near Pali Factory 

Gurudwara, 8882159225
10/07/2024 10/09/2024

20 Manvi Singhal BBA(G) 02190101722 Exosoft infotech Pvt Ltd Plot no-240 uttam nagar new delhi 10/05/2024 10/08/2024

21 Aryan Rai BBA(G) 02290101722 Aim India pvt ltd 

12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 

Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi, 

110034

01/07/2024 01/09/2024

22 Vibhuti vashishtha BBA(G) 02390101722 Lernx Jaipur india 19/07/2024 20/09/2024

23 Nazif Bin Nasim BBA(G) 02490101722 Pehchan The Street School GTB nagar, New delhi 01/07/2024 31/08/2024

24 Swati joshi BBA(G) 02590101722
Legal Pay technology private 

Ltd.

Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV, Sector 18, 

Gurugram, Haryana
21/08/2024 22/09/2024

25 Tanush Dindorkar BBA(G) 02690101722 Manasvini Global Solutions gurugram sector 108 experion heartsong 10/07/2024 09-10-2024

26 Prikshit BBA(G) 02790101722 Zielhoch
906 ,pearl best height 2, netaji subhash place 

, pitampura,new delhi .+91-11-40115930
05/05/2024 05/07/2024

27 Preeti BBA(G) 02890101722 IndusTreeBiz
First Floor, 161, Rajendra Bhawan, Rajendra 

Place, Delhi-110008
01/07/2024 30/09/2024

28 Vedika thakran BBA(G) 02990101722
Olico media and marketing 

agency 
Plot no 134 pratap nagar, new delhi 10/07/2024 10/09/2024

29 Vidhi BBA(G) 03090101722 Aim India pvt ltd 

12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 

Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi, 

110034

01/07/2024 01/09/2024

30 Kajal BBA(G) 03190101722
INFOSOT DIGITAL DESIGN 

AND SERVICES PVT LTD 

877-881, Commercial Section, Vegas Mall,  

Sector 14, Dwarka,   New Delhi - 110075
07/07/2024 07/09/2024

31 SIMAANT JENA BBA(G) 03290101722 Vinsum Axpress India Pvt Ltd 

404, Electronic City, Phase IV, Udyog Vihar, 

Sector 18, Gurugram, Haryana 122015   

contact no.18008333513

01/07/2024 31/08/2024

32 Kunal Srivastava BBA(G) 03390101722 Aim India pvt ltd 

12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 

Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi, 

110034

11/07/2024 11/09/2024

33 Saksham rana BBA(G) 03590101722 Bluewings appliances 
A-28 industrial area naraina new delhi 

1220018
01/06/2024 31/08/2024

34 Karanjot Singh BBA(G) 03690101722 Quess corporation Ltd.
Quess house ,3/3/2, bellandur gate,sarjapur 

road,bengaluru-560103
31/07/2024 01/09/2024

35 SHOBHIT BBA(G) 03790101722 Pehchaan the street school Inderprastha metro station dehli 07/07/2024 09-07-2024

36 Rohit Yadav BBA(G) 03890101722 Incas International

Plot No. 73, Sector 3, Imt Manesar, 

Gurugram, Haryana 122052 , Phone number: 

+91 82858 82813

01/07/2024 31/08/2024

37 Teena Sahay BBA(G) 03990101722 Sharma sales agency 
80/4, Gali bandook wali , ajmeri gate , Delhi- 

110006 , India 
01/07/2024 30/09/2024



38 Ritu Rawat BBA(G) 04090101722 AIM india New Delhi 11/07/2024 11/09/2024

39 TRIMAN BBA(G) 04190101722 AIM INDIA PVT LTD
12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 

Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi
01/07/2024 01/09/2024

40 Parth paradhar BBA(G) 04290101722 Avinyah designs

kh. No. 155 , saidualajab, opp , khandelwal 

plywood , IGNOU road , saket, new delhi 

110067

01/07/2024 31/08/2024

41 Tavish Guleria BBA(G) 04390101722 Mhealth 
A - 140 l, lower G/F, kh no 334/2 A block l, 

NHB main road Mahipalpur 
08-04-2024 10/09/2024

42 Simarjeet Singh BBA(G) 04490101722
Accrual intelligence manuals 

India Pvt ltd 
Neta ji subhash place , Pitampura 04/07/2024 04/09/2024

43 Subham yadav BBA(G) 04690101722 Social bing Dwarka ramphal chowk 01/07/2024 01/09/2024

44 Jatin dagar BBA(G) 04790101722 Haier Golf course road , sector 42 15/06/2024 30/07/2024

45 Glenda Dcosta BBA(G) 04990101722 Acc Netaji Subhash Places, Pitampura 01/07/2024 01/09/2024

46 Prakash Nayak BBA(G) 05090101722 Vinsum Axpress Pvt Ltd

404, Electronic City, Phase IV, Udyog Vihar, 

Sector 18, Gurugram, Haryana 122015 (CRM 

head  )Contact No- 84481 90172

01/07/2024 01/09/2024

47 Karan singh BBA(G) 05190101722 Verma overseas Pvt. Ltd. Dashrathpuri, NearDTDC 04/06/2024 08-03-2024

48 Pratyaksh Kansal BBA(G) 05390101722 AIM India
BG Trade Tower, Netaji Subash Palace, 

Pitampura
11/07/2024 11/09/2024

49 ANKIT Kumar BBA(G) 05490101722 Aim India Pitampura 11/07/2024 11/09/2024

50 Pratibha Dubey BBA(G) 05590101722 Vinsum Axpress India Pvt Ltd 

404, Electronic City, Phase IV, Udyog Vihar, 

Sector 18, Gurugram, Haryana 122015 

phone number 8448-190172

01/07/2024 31/08/2024

51 Nikhil Kharbanda BBA(G) 05790101722 Pehchaan the street school Indraprastha Metro Station, Delhi 110001 01/07/2024 31/08/2024

52 Sushant BBA(G) 05890101722 Industreebiz 
First Floor, Rajendra Bhawan, 161, Rajendra 

Place, Delhi, 110008 +91 89564 90723
25/04/ 2024 30/08/2024

53 Vaibhav Aggarwal BBA(G) 05990101722 AIM india
12 th floor ,rg trade tower ,NSP , pitampura 

,Delhi
13/08/2024 13/09/2024

54 Yash BBA(G) 06090101722 Precision Electronics Ltd. 
D - 10, Sector - 3 Noida - 201301 UP Contact 

no.- 91-1332-229154
01/08/2024 30/09/2024

55 Khushi BBA(G) 06190101722 Aim India NSP T.V Tower 05/07/2024 09-05-2024

56 Harshika Pandey BBA(G) Fluencetek 01/07/2024 01/09/2024

57 Prerna Saraswat BBA(G) 70190101722 Aim India New Delhi/ work from home 11/06/2024 07-11-2024

58 Shruti bhandari BBA(G) 00151401722 YOUR-SPACE YOUR-SPACE NEW DELHI 08/07/2024 31/08/2024

59 Manan sapra BBA(G) 00451401722 Acmegrade Bengaluru,karnatka 95381 15963 09/07/2024 09/08/2024

60 Shikha BBA(G) 00551401722 Ibm Ibm 01/07/2024 31/08/2024

61 Ayush singh rawat BBA(G) 00651401722
Accrual intelligence manuals 

india pvt. Ltd.

1208,12th floor, RG trade tower, netaji 

subhash place, pritampura, new delhi -

110034 www.aimincrop.com

11/07/2024 11/09/2024

62 Gurpreet Singh BBA(G) 00751401722 Aims India ltd
1208, 12th floor, RG trade tower, netaji 

subhash place, pitampura, new delhi- 110034
01/07/2024 01/09/2024

63 Amrit Jaiswal BBA(G) 00951401722 Computer Server Solution Nehru Place 01/07/2024 29/08/2024



64 Shristi rawat BBA(G) 01051401722
Accrual intelligence manuals 

indian pvt ltd 

1208, 12th floor, RG trade tower, netaji 

subhash place,new delhi 110034
29/07/2024 29/09/2024

65 Saksham bisht BBA(G) 01151401722 Dabar Plot 22, site 4, gaziabad up 15/07/2024 15/09/2024

66
PRANJAL 

MISHRA
BBA(G) 01251401722

PEHCHAAN THE STREET 

SCHOOL
INDRAPRASHTHA METRO STATION 01/07/2024 26/08/2024

67 Sahil Sejwal BBA(G) 01351401722 Sejwal Courier service F345 lado sarai new Delhi - 30 01/04/2024  30/09/2024 

68 Dushant Sharma BBA(G) 01451401722 GALAXY CONSULTANTS 

A-63, Opposite Dwarka Mor metro station 

parking gate, Gali No 2, Dwarka Mor, New 

Delhi, Delhi 110059

01/07/2024 30/08/2024

69 Krishna sharma BBA(G) 01551401722 Jio infocomm ltd Hansaya building 6th floor barakhamba road 25/07/2024 26/08/2024

70 Ankit kumar BBA(G) 01651401722 Quloe digital pvt ltd Noida 62 02/09/2024 30/11/2024

71 Sinjini sharma BBA(G) 01751401722
Accrual intelligence manuals 

india pvt ltd 

1208,12th floor , RG trade tower, netaji 

subhash place, pitampua, new delhi 110034
29/07/2024 29/09/2024

72 Mayank Bist BBA(G) 01851401722 Aim India pvt. Ltd. 12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 11/07/2024 11/09/2024

73 Bhuwan chopra BBA(G) 01951401722 Sharekhan

Sharekhan /Address: Sharekhan Limited, 

The Ruby, 18th Floor, 29 Senapati Bapat 

Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400 028, 

Maharashtra, India. Tel: 022-67502000.

10/07/2024 30/08/2024

74 Sumit Sharma BBA(G) 02051401722
INSPLORE CONSULTANTA 

PVT. LTD.

12 floor RG trade tower NSP pitampura New 

Delhi.
03/07/2024 03/09/2024

75 Somya Bhatnagar BBA(G) 02251401722 Adroit Grow Pvt. Ltd.
851, sector-15, part-2 basement, gurugram. 

9667784201
01/08/2024 30/09/2024

76 Dhruv Rohilla BBA(G) 02351401722
Chamber of Commerce and 

Industry of India

13, Institutional Area, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-

110003. Phone No. 01144101999
01/06/2024 20/08/2024

77 Geetanshi Dubey BBA(G) 02451401722 Tech Analogy pvt. Ltd. 
E 504 Karnavati Apartment, Narolgam, 

Ahemdabad, 382405
01/07/2024 30/08/2024

78 Uday Tiwari BBA(G) 02551401722 Admirla Groups Kapashera Extension 05/08/2024 05/11/2024

79 Sumit Yadav BBA(G) 02651401722 UFLEX LIMITED A-1 sector -60 noida -201 307 15/07/2024 09-12-2024

80 Pritam Kumar BBA(G) 02751401722 Aim india pvt ltd Pritampura ,new delhi 11/07/2024 11/09/2024

81 Gautam  Jha BBA(G) 02851401722 LYVI WARDROBE PVT. LTD 

LYVI WARDROBE PVT. LTD 89 Basement, 

Neb Sarai, IGNOU Road, New Delhi - 

110068. 9811631314

07/02/2024 07/05/2024

82 Om sharma BBA(G) 02951401722 Allsoft solutions, IBM

Allsoft Solutions and Services Private Limited 

E-39, Phase-8 Industrial Area, Sector-72 

Mohali, Punjab 160055 

04/07/2024 17/08/2024

83 Harsh Janghu BBA(G) 03051401722 DESIRE SOLUTION LTD.
b-131 ground floor, B Block, Sector 2, Noida, 

Uttar Pradesh 201301
10/07/2024 30/08/2024

84 Juhi Tayal BBA(G) 03151401722 CCI INDIA Lodhi road Institutional Area 25/06/2024 25/08/2024

85 Pijush kanti hazra BBA(G) 03251401722 Pehchaan - The Street School GTB Nagar, new delhi 01/07/2024 01/09/2024

86 Nithik Solanki BBA(G) 03351401722 Kala solutions uttam  nagar 10/07/2024 10/09/2024

87 Sonam gupta BBA(G) 03451401722
Accrual  intelligence manuals 

india pvt ltd

1208,12th floor, RG trade tower,netaji 

subhash place,new delhi 110034
29/07/2024 29/09/2024

88 Anshika BBA(G) 03551401722 Nimbus group Narain manzil 10th floor 20/08/2024 19/10/2024



89 Anushka Sharma BBA(G) 03651401722 Unschool

Address- 5th Floor, Plot 23, Silicon Park, 

Silicon Valley, Madhapur , Hyderabad, 

Telangana 500032. Contact- +91 9154254541

01/07/2024 31/08/2024

90 Ishani sharma BBA(G) 03751401722 GEMARA Rohini sec 3 ,Delhi 01/07/2024 31/08/2024

91
Prakhar 

Srivastava 
BBA(G) 03851401722 Aim india pvt ltd

12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 

Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi, 

110034

05/07/2024 05/09/2024

92 Sukh BBA(G) 03951421722 Exosoft infotech pvt ltd Plot no. 240 uttam nagar new delhi 110059 05-10-2024 07-10-2024

93 Hardik BBA(G) 04051401722
PEHCHAN THE STREET 

SCHOOL 
504, Block No.4 Delhi 03/07/2024 05/09/2024

94 Yash Bisht BBA(G) 04151401722 National Heart Institute 
49 50 Community Center, East of Kailash, 

New Delhi, Delhi 110065
04/07/2024 03/09/2024

95 Snigdha Maity BBA(G) 04251401722 Sharekhan Ltd.

New Delhi Pusa Rd Branch · No 46, 1st 

Floor, TRDP House, Pusa Road Karol Bagh 

New Delhi - 110005

01/07/2024 30/08/2024

96 Nidhi BBA(G) 04351401722 Aim india Nsp, Tv tower 05/07/2024 05/09/2024

97 Sayan Debnath BBA(G) 04451401722 One management International 
1110 Prakashdeep, 7 Tolstoy Marg New 

Delhi  9311788999 
22/07/2024 22/10/2024

98 Tanvi Pachauri BBA(G) 04551401722
Infosoft digital designs & 

services pvt ltd 

877-881, Commercial Section, Vegas Mall,  

Sector 14, Dwarka,   New Delhi - 110075
07/07/2024 07/09/2024

99 Sanjana BBA(G) 04651401722 Insplore consultants pvt ltd.
RG Trade Tower , Netaji subhashplace, 

pritempura Delhi, 110034
03/06/2024 03/09/2024

100 Sanjana BBA(G) 04651401722 Insplore consultants pvt ltd.
RG Trade Tower  Netaji subhash place 

,pritempura New Delhi 110034
03/06/2024 03/09/2024

101 Sanjana BBA(G) 04651401722
Insplore consultants pvt ltd., 

delhi

1208,12th floor, Rg trade tower, 

pitampura,new delhi 110034
03/07/2024 03/09/2024

102
Pratima dhabal 

dev 
BBA(G) 04751401722 SSL Freight Forwarders pvt. Ltd 

CB-202,office No.-108, Guru Harikrishan 

Plaza, Ring Road, Naraina, New Delhi-

110028  Ph:- +91 11 45643921

01/07/2024 30/08/2024

103 Gaurav gautam BBA(G) 04851401722 Triman value products 
Triman value production/gurugram, haryana 

sector - 52
02/07/2024 02/10/2024

104 Devansh dagar BBA(G) 04951401722 Edudag
Vishal house 2nd floor kailash colony new 

delhi 110065
22/07/2024 22/09/2024

105 Akash natholia BBA(G) 05051401722 Tata consultancy services 

C building no.6 3rd and 11th floor ,2nd to 4th 

floor Tower B , sector 24 , DLF cyber city 

gurugram haryana 122002, contact-0124-

6756100

20/05/ 2024 02/07/2024

106 Akash natholia BBA(G) 05051401722 Tata consultancy services TCS 

C Building No. 6, 3rd & 11th, 2nd to 4th and 

11th floor Tower B & Tower, Sector 24 & 25 

A, DLF Cyber City, Gurugram, Haryana 

122002

20/05/ 2024 02/07/2024

107 Aakash Rana BBA(G) 05151401722 IBM Allsoft Solutions & Services Pvt. Ltd. 01/07/2024  30/08/2024

108 Ansh Sehrawat BBA(G) 05251401722 Insplore consultants Pvt. Ltd Rg trade tower, Netaji Subhash Place 03/07/2024 03/09/2024

109 Ishika BBA(G) 05351401722
Chamber of commerce and 

industry of india
13 Institutional area Lodhi road New delhi 07/08/2024 07/10/2024



110 SIDAK ARORA BBA(G) 05451401722 Precision Electronics Ltd.
D - 10, Sector - 3 Noida - 201301 UP Contact 

no.- 91-1332-229154
15/01/2024 15/03/2024

111 Nikunj BBA(G) 05551401722
Chamber of commerce and 

industry (CCI)

13 , institutional area, lodhi road, New Delhi 

110003
25/06/2024 25/07/2024

112 Mohit Gahlot BBA(G) 05651401722 Computer Servers Solution Nehru Place 01/07/2024 29/08/2024

113 Navya Khanna BBA(G) 05751401722
Desire solution Ltd. The sales 

n services 
Desire solution the sales and services 10/07/2024  30/08/2024

114 Ashish kumar BBA(G) 05851401722 CCI INDIA Lodhi road Institutional Area 25/06/2024 25/08/2024

115 Yash Kumar BBA(G) 05951401722 AIM India 
1208, 12th floor, RG Trade tower, Pitampura, 

New Delhi 110034
01/07/2024 01/09/2024

116 Himanshu Mishra BBA(G) 06051401722 AIM India Neta ji subash place 11/07/2024 11/09/2024

117 Shailesh rao BBA(G) 06151401722 Precision electronics ltd. D-10, sector - 3 noida 201301 ,1332229154 15/01/2024 15/03/2024

118 Kanishka Yadav BBA(G) 06251401722 Social bing E 515,Sec 7 Dwarka 01/07/2024  30/09/2024

119 Shivangi Singh BBA(G) 06351401722 Aim India
12th floor ,1208, RG Trade tower ,netaji 

subhash place, pitampura new delhi,110034
03/07/2024 03/09/2024

120 Ansh sharma BBA(G) 06451401722 Pehchan- The street school Delhi - ‪+91 97117 18972‪ 01/08/2024 01/09/2024

121 Simranjeet Kaur BBA(G) 06551401722 Ibest multiple work pvt. Ltd.
Floor 1 RXZP- 52 , Raj Nagar extention 2 

Palam near Dwarka sec 8
01/07/2024  31/08/2024

122 Vedansh Goyal BBA(G) 06651401722 AIM india New delhi ,delhi 11/07/2024 11/09/2024

123 Varun sejwal BBA(G) 06751401722 Legal pay 

6th Floor, S PAL IT Tower, 378-379, 

Electronic City, Phase IV, Udyog Vihar, 

Sector 18, Gurugram, Haryana 122015

03/06/2024  03/08/2024

124 Himanshu BBA(G) 06851401722 ileadHR (Work from home)

Malhotra House, opposite JMJ School, North 

Office Para, Shyamali Colony, Doranda, 

Ranchi, Jharkhand 834002   Contact info- 

09264453876

01/07/2024  31/08/2024

125 Ritul godara BBA(G) 06951401722
Allsoft solutions and services 

pvt.ltd 

E-39, Phase-8, Industrial Area, Sector -72 

Mohali,punjab 160055
04/07/2024 14/08/2024

126 Prerna Yadav BBA(G) 07051401722
Dynamic staffing services 

private limited 

71, block B, sector 8 Dwarka, new delhi 

110077
01/07/2024  30/09/2024

127 Aryan khokhar BBA(G) 07151401722 AIM India Pvt.ltd NSP, Pitampura 10/07/2024 10/09/2024

128 Aditya Chauhan BBA(G) 07251401722 Computer Server Solution Nehru Place 01/07/2024 29/08/2024

129 Yugank Singh BBA(G) 07351401722 Events4sure
Tower B2 145 spaze itech park gurgaon 

haryana 
02/07/2024 02/10/2024

130 Dhruv vats BBA(G) 07451401722 Galaxy consultants Dwarka more 16/07/2024 23/08/2024

131 Vanshika tyagi BBA(G) 07551401722
Accrual Intelligence Manuals 

India Pvt. Ltd. 

12th floor, RG Trade Tower, Netaji Subhash 

Place, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034
28/06/2024 28/08/2024

132
Harsh vardhan 

pathak 
BBA(G) 07651401722 Aim india 

12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 

Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi, 

11003409999331682

11/07/2024 11/09/2024

133 Amit Kumar BBA(G) 07751401722 AIM India Pvt. Ltd.

12th Floor, 1208, RG Trade Tower, Netaji 

Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi, 

110034, 9999331682

11/07/2024 11/09/2024

134 Junaid BBA(G) 07851401722 CCI INDIA
13,2nd Floor Lodi Intuitional Area, Lodhi Rd, 

Institutional Area, New Delhi,  Delhi 110003
07/08/2024 07/10/2024



135 Bhoomika Katiyar BBA(G) 08051401722 Pehchaan the street school 
 Indraprasth Metro Station,Delhi 110001,  

9711718972
01/07/2024 31/08/2024

136
Shikhar 

Chaturvedi
BBA(G) 08151401722 Pehchaan The Street School

Indraprastha Metro Station, Delhi 110001 and 

+91-9711718972
01/07/2024 03/09/2024

137 Manraj kundal BBA(G) 08251401722 Pehchaan The Street School 

Pehchaan The Street School, Indraprastha 

Metro Station, Delhi 110001 , contact no :  

+91-9711718972

01/07/2024 31/08/2024

138 Tohin BBA(G) 08451401722 Hyundai SHRI GURU KRIPA AUTO MOBILE LLP 01/08/2024 30/09/2024


